
Sl. Name E-mail Address

1 HOD hod.bengali@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Abdul Kafi abdul.kafi@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Ananya Baruya ananya.barua@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Barendu Mandal  barendu.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Joydeep Ghosh joydeep.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Payel Basu payel.basu@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Rajyeswar Sinha  rajyeswar.sinha@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Sampa Chowdhury sampa.chowdhury@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Saswata Bhattacharya  saswata.bhattacharya@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Sekhar Kumar Samaddar sekhark.samaddar@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Sutapa Sengupta sutapa.sengupta@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hod.comp.lit@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Aveek Majumdar  (Lien) aveek.majumdar@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Debashree Datta Ray debashree.dattaray@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Epsita Halder epsita.halder@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Ipshita Chanda  (Lien) ipshita.chanda@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Kavita Panjabi kavita.panjabi@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Kunal Chattopadhyay kunal.chattopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Parthasarathi Bhaumik  parthasarathi.bhaumik@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Samantak Das samantak.das@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Sayantan Dasgupta sayantan.dasgupta@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Sucheta Bhattacharya sucheta.bhattacharya@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Suchorita Chattopadhyay suchorita.chattopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Sujit Kr. Mandal sujitk.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Sumit Kumar Barua sumitk.barua@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hod.economics@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Ajitava Raychaudhuri ajitava.raychaudhuri@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Ambar Nath Ghosh ambarnath.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Amit Kundu amit.kundu@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Arpita Ghose (nee Dhar) arpita.ghose@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Bidisha Chakraborty  bidisha.chakraborty@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Joyashree Roy  (LIEN) joyashree.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Jugaratan Barman  jugaratan.barman@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Malabika Roy  malabika.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Poulomi Roy poulomi.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Rajat Acharyya rajat.acharyya@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Rilina Basu (Banerjee) rilina.basu@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Saikat Sinha Roy saikat.sinharoy@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Sanmitra Ghosh sanmitra.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Siddhartha Mitra siddhartha.mitra@jadavpuruniversity.in
16 Simontini Das simontini.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
17 Soma Mondal  soma.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
18 Sushil Kr. Haldar  sushilk.haldar@jadavpuruniversity.in
19 Swapnendu Bandyopadhyay swapnendu.bandyopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
20 Tanmoyee Banerjee Chatterjee tanmoyee.banerjee.chatterjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
21 Vikas Dixit vikas.dixit@jadavpuruniversity.in
22 Vivekananda Mukherjee  vivekananda.mukherjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
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Sl. Name E-mail Address

1 HOD hod.education@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Antara Mitra antara.mitra@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Bishnupada Nanda bishnupada.nanda@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Debashis Mirdha debashis.mridha@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Lalit Lalitav Mohakud lalitlalitav.mohakud@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Maya Gupta maya.gupta@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Muktipada Sinha muktipada.sinha@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Prokash Biswas prokashb.edu@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Samir Chattopadhyay samir.chattopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Soma Dutta soma.dutta@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hod.english@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Abhijit Gupta abhijit.gupta@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Abhishek Sarkar abhishek.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Amlan Das Gupta  amlan.dasgupta@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Chandreyee Niyogi chandreyee.niyogi@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Doyeeta Majumder doyeeta.majumder@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Ishan Chakraborty ishan.chakraborty@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Kaustav Bakshi kaustav.bakshi@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Manojit Mondal manojit.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Nandini Saha   nandini.saha@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Nilanjana Deb  nilanjana.deb@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Nilanjana Gupta  nilanjana.gupta@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Paromita Chakraborti paromita.chakraborty@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Prodosh Bhattacharya prodosh.bhattacharya@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Rafat Ali rafat.ali@jadavpuruniversity.in
16 Ramit Samaddar ramit.samaddar@jadavpuruniversity.in
17 Rimi Barnali Chatterjee rimibarnali.chatterjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
18 Santanu Biswas santanu.biswas@jadavpuruniversity.in
19 Saswati Halder  saswati.halder@jadavpuruniversity.in
20 Sonia Sahoo sonia.sahoo@jadavpuruniversity.in
21 Sutanuka Ghosh sutanuka.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hod.filmstudy@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Abhijit Roy abhijit.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Anindya Sengupta anindya.sengupta@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Arijeet Mandal arijeet.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Madhuja Mukherjee  madhuja.mukherjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Moinak Biswas moinak.biswas@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Shradhanjali Tamang shradhanjali.tamang@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hod.history@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Anuradha Roy anuradha.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Chandrani Banerjee  Mukherjee chandrani.banerjee.mukherjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Debajit Dutta debajit.dutta@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Kaushik Roy kaushik.roy@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Mahua Sarkar (Lien) mahua.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Maroona Murmu  maroona.murmu@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Nupur Dasgupta nupur.dasgupta@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Ranjan Chakraborti (Lien) ranjan.chakraborty@jadavpuruniversity.in
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Sl. Name E-mail Address
10 Rup Kumar Barman  rupkumar.barman@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Samarpita Mitra samarpita.mitra@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Samir Das samir.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Subhashis Biswas subhashis.biswas@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Suchetana Chattopadhyay   suchetana.chattopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Sudeshna Banerjee  sudeshna.banerjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
16 Tilottoma Mukherjee  tilottama.mukherjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
17 Utsa Ray utsa.ray@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hod.ir@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Anindya Jyoti Majumdar anindyajyoti.majumdar@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Arup Bhattacharyya arup.bhattacharyya@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Bhagaban Behera bhagaban.behera@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Bijaya Kr. Das bijayak.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Herkan Neadan Toppo herkanneadan.toppo@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Imankalyan Lahiri imankalyan.lahiri@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Kakoli Sengupta kakoli.sengupta@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Kanak Chandra Sarkar kanak.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Kaushik Sen kaushik.sen@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Om Prakash Mishra omprakash.mishra@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Partha Pratim Basu parthapratim.basu@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Rochana Das Poddar   rochana.daspoddar@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Shibashis Chatterjee shibashis.chatterjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Subhajit Naskar subhajit.naskar@jadavpuruniversity.in
16 Sumita Sen sumita.sen@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hod.libinfsc@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Goutam Maity goutam.maity@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Subarna Kr. Das   subarnak.das@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Sunil Kumar Chatterjee sunilk.chatterjee@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Tarun Kumar Mondal tarunk.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Udayan Bhattacharjya  udayan.bhattacharya@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hod.philosophy@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Aparajita Mukhopadhyay aparajita.mukhopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Arun Mahata arun.mahata@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Atashee Chatterjee (Sinha)  atashee.chatterjeesinha@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Dipayan Pattanayak dipayan.pattanayak@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Gangadhar Kar  gangadhar.kar@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Gargi Goswami gargi.goswami@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Gopi Nath Mondal  gopinath.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Jhuma Chakraborty jhuma.chakraborty@jadavpuruniversity.in

10 Lopamudra Choudhury  lopamudra.choudhury@jadavpuruniversity.in
11 Madhucchanda Sen madhucchanda.sen@jadavpuruniversity.in
12 Madhumita Chattopadhyay madhumita.chattopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
13 Maitreyee Datta maitreyee.datta@jadavpuruniversity.in
14 Maushumi Guha   maushumi.guha@jadavpuruniversity.in
15 Preetam Ghoshal preetam.ghoshal.phil@jadavpuruniversity.in
16 Proyash Sarkar  Head proyash.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
17 Rubai Saha  rubai.saha@jadavpuruniversity.in
18 Rupa Bandhopadhyay rupa.bandhopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
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Sl. Name E-mail Address
19 Sadhan Chakraborti  (Lien) sadhan.chakraborty@jadavpuruniversity.in
20 Samar Kumar Mondal samark.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in
21 Sashi Nungla sashinungla@jadavpuruniversity.in
22 Soumitra Basu soumitra.basu@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hod.ph.ed@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Ashoke Kumar Biswas ashokek.biswas@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Asish Paul asishp.phed@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Atanu Ghosh atanu.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Gopal Chandra Saha gopalc.saha@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Papan Mondal papan.mondal@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Sanjib Mridha sanjib.mridha.phed@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Sudip Sundar Das               sudips.das@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hod.sanskrit@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Ashok Kumar Mahata ashokk.mahata.sans@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Chinmay Mandal chinmay.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Debarchana Sarkar debarchana.sarkar@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Debdas Mandal debdas.mandal@jadavpuruniversity.in
6 Kakali Ghosh  kakali.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
7 Piyali Praharaj piyali.praharaj@jadavpuruniversity.in
8 Shiuli (Ghosh) Basu  shiuli.ghosh@jadavpuruniversity.in
9 Tapan Sankar Bhattacharya (H) tapans.bhattacharya@jadavpuruniversity.in

1 HOD hod.sociology@jadavpuruniversity.in
2 Amites Mukhopadhyay amites.mukhopadhyay@jadavpuruniversity.in
3 Dalia Chakrabarty dalia.chakrabarti@jadavpuruniversity.in
4 Nutan Marian Tigga nutanm.tigga@jadavpuruniversity.in
5 Piyali Sur piyali.sur@jadavpuruniversity.in
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